
Program Licensure Contact Email Phone Address
Accountancy, M.Ac Mariano Garrido-Lopez mglopez@wcu.edu 828.227.2889 104G Forsyth Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
AIG Add-On License Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Art Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Athlete Training, BS Melissa Snyder mmsnyder@wcu.edu 828.227.3505 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Athlete Training, MSAT Ashley Thrasher abthrasher@wcu.edu 828.227.3511 363 Health & Human Services Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723
Birth-Kindergarten Education, BS Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Birth-Kindergarten, Licensure Only Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Communication Science & Disorders Tracie Rice trice@wcu.edu 828.227.3378 104 Health and Human Sciences Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Comprehensive Education, Licensure Only Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Comprehensive Education, MAEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Comprehensive Education, MAT Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Education Leadership, EdD Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Electrical Engineering, BSEE Dr. Wes Stone wstone@wcu.edu 828.227.2181 220A Belk Bldg Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Elementary Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Elementary Education, MAEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Emergency Medical Care Jackson Deziel jddeziel@wcu.edu 828.227.3532 406 Health and Human Services Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Engineering, BS Dr. Wes Stone wstone@wcu.edu 828.227.2181 220A Belk Bldg Cullowhee, NC 28723 
English Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Finance (Financial Planning Concentration) Patrick Payne pmpayne@wcu.edu 828.227.2007 122A Forsyth Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Health & Physical Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
History Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Inclusive Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Mathematics Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Middle Grades Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Middle Grades Education, MAEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Music Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Nursing, ABSN Terri Durbin tdurbin@wcu.edu 828.227.7467 69 University Dr. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Nursing, Anesthesia Ian Hewer ihewer@wcu.edu 828.654.6508 309 Biltmore Park Bldg. Asheville, NC 28801 
Nursing, BSN Colleen Hayes cahayes@wcu.edu 828.227.3531 338 Health and Human Services Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Nursing, FNP Lydia Elliott lydiaelliott@wcu.edu 828.654.6520 317 Biltmore Park Bldg. Asheville, NC 28801 
Nursing, RBIN Sheila Price scprice@wcu.edu 828.421.0101 69 University Dr. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Nutrition and Dietetics DI, MS with Health Sciences Elizabeth Wall-Basset ewbassett@wcu.edu 828.227.3528 107 Health and Human Sciences Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Nutrition and Dietetics DPD, BS Elizabeth Wall-Basset ewbassett@wcu.edu 828.227.3528 107 Health and Human Sciences Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Physical Therapy, DPT David Hudson dhudson@wcu.edu 828.227.2191 69 University Dr. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Psychology, PsyD Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Psychology, SSP Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Public School Leadership Certificate Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Recreational Therapy Jennifer Hinton jhinton@wcu.edu 828.227.2715 442 Health and Human Services Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
School Administration, MSA Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
School Counseling, Licensure Only Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
School Counseling, MAEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Science Education, BSEd Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Social Work, BSW Josie Crolley-Simic crolleysimic@wcu.edu 828.227.7112 302 Health and Human Sciences Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Social Work, Licensure Only Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Social Work, MSW Josie Crolley-Simic crolleysimic@wcu.edu 828.227.7112 302 Health and Human Sciences Bldg. Cullowhee, NC 28723 
Teacher Education, Licensure Only Rachel Wike rwike@wcu.edu 828.227.3431 201L Killian Cullowhee, NC 28723 
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